
 

 

  

Especificações Técnicas 

Data Rate 1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps operation 

Wave-Length 1310nm FP laser and PIN photodetector for 20km transmission 

Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with duplex LC receptacle 

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Internal Calibration or External Calibration 

Compatibility 
• SONET OC-24-LR-1 
• RoHS 

Single Power Supply +3.3V 

Operating Temperature Commercial 0°C to +70°C 
Industrial -40°C to +85°C 

Waranty 5 years. 

Modelos 

Model Description 

ANM-SFP-1.25GLM2 Modulo SFP 1,25G LC DFibra 2km 1310nm 
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CARACTERÍSTICAS GERAIS 
 
 
• Up to 1.5Gb/s Data Links 

• 1310nm DFB Laser Transmitter and APD Photo-

detector Up to 40km on 9/125μm SMF 

• Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint  

• Duplex LC/UPC Type Pluggable Optical Interface  

• Metal Enclosure, for Lower EMI 

• RoHS Compliant and Lead-Free 

• Support Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface 
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